11/4/2023

4-500

BOTTOM S

KINGO

LEFT S

MEAN GR

PENNY

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
4-500

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

mOfNums

4

oD WN B

10

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$232.00

$232.00
$260.00

$260.00
$1.00
$0.80
$0.20

$2.00
$10.00

$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$3.00

$21.00
$205.20

$205.20
$10.00
$130.00
$60.00
$10.00
$144.00
$60.00

$414.00
$10.00

$10.00
$560.00
$10.00

$570.00
$72.00

$72.00
$30.00

$30.00

$1,826.20

Winners

$8.00

$8.00
$20.00

$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.25
$0.00
$0.00

$1.25
$51.50

$51.50
$12.00
$0.00
$29.50
$5.50
$36.00
$3.00

$86.00
$20.00

$20.00
$108.80
$0.00

$108.80
$0.00

$0.00
$60.00

$60.00

$355.55

WN

Hold
$224.00

$224.00
$240.00

$240.00
$1.00
$0.80
$0.20

$2.00
$10.00

$10.00
$7.75
$9.00
$3.00

$19.75
$153.70

$153.70
($2.00)
$130.00
$30.50
$4.50
$108.00
$57.00

$328.00
($10.00)

($10.00)

$451.20
$10.00

$461.20
$72.00

$72.00
($30.00)

($30.00)

$1,470.65

ntOfSales
12.70

12.70
14.24

14.24
0.05
0.04
0.01

0.11
0.55

0.55
0.49
0.49
0.16

115
11.24

11.24
0.55
7.12
3.29
0.55
7.89
3.29

22.67
0.55

0.55
30.66
0.55

3121
3.94

3.94
1.64

164

100.00

tedReturn

0.62

-0.02

0.77
0.77
0.43

-0.02

0.95
0.94
0.94

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.79
0.81
0.73
0.72

-0.02

0.50
0.53

0.67

-0.02

ightedAve
0.08

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.11

0.00
0.06
0.03
0.00
0.06
0.02

0.00

0.15
0.00

0.03

0.00

0.55



